Threaded counter flange - SAE 3000

Part no

55410608
55410612
55410616
55410620
55410624
55410632
55410640
55410648

Thread
G 1/2"
G 3/4"
G1"
G11/4"
G11/2"
G 2"
G21/2"
G 3"

Dimension (inch)

172"
3/4"
1

11/4"
11/2"

o

21/2"

3n

Product group
Material
Counter flange
Flange type

510

Steel

Yes

SAE Code 61 - 3000 psi

Thread type Weight (kg)

G

O 00060 0

0.26
0.41
0.49
0.71
112
1.24
1.66
2.37
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